
840-Lincaster Farming, Saturday, May 8, 1993

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

FRI. MAY 28, 14th Top Of
VT Invitational, A Small
Herd And Lots Of Bred
Heifers. Located Barton,
VT. Reg Lussier, Auct.
Northeast Kingdom Sales,
Inc.
FRI. MAY 28 -Branchwater
Farms Dispersal Sale,
Reisterstown, Md.
FRI. MAY 28 - 9AM, Out-
standing Art Auction.
Located At Springettsbury
Fire Co. Social Hall, 3013
East Market Street, York,
Pa Gilbert& Gilbert, Aucls.
FRI. MAY 28- 9AM, Public
Sale of Welding & Shop
Equipment. Located At
1248 Georgetown Road,
Christiana, Pa., 6 Mi. So.
Of Strasburg, 10 Mi. So. Of
Rt. 30,1 Mi. So. Of George-
town, 15 Mi. No. OfOxford
Along Rt. 896. Sale For
Paul's Welding Shop, Paul
N. Zook, Owner. Sale Man-
aged By A & C Diffenbach
Auction, Inc., New Holland,
Pa.

FRI. MAY 28 -10AM Heif-
ers, at Shady Lane Dairy
Sales, Inc. 23 Shady Lane
PO Box 673, Quarryville,
Pa. 17566. Glenn D. Fite &

rww i pits aucts.

FRI. MAY 28 - 10:30AM,
Ist Annual Spring Heifer
Sale. Located Vintage
Sales Stables, Inc., 10
Miles East Of Lancaster,
Pa.- 12 Miles West Of
Coatesville, Pa. On Route
30, Paradise, Pa. For More
Information Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc., Or L. Robert
Frame Sr.
FRI. MAY 28 - I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market. Inc., Exit
13, South Off 1-81, Left
Onto Alexander Spring
Road. 717-249-4511.
FRI. MAY 28 - SPM, Car-
penter & Mechanical Tools.
Located Plum Hill Rd.,
Wakefield, Pa. Caleb &

Esther Wenger. Kreider,
Bucher & Heaps, Aucts.
FRI. MAY 28 - 6PM, Com-
plete & Total Dispersal Of
The Branchwater Angus
Herd. Located Near Rois-
ters town, Md. Take 695 To
Falls Road, Exit North On
Falls Road For 6 Miles
Turn Left OnKnox Avenue,
First Driveway On Right.
Branchwater Farms, Inc.-
William H. & Doreen B.
Suchting. Sale Managers,

Tom Burke & Dick Beck,
American Angus Hall Of
Fame, At The World Angus
Headquarters. Mike Jones,
Auct.
SAT. MAY 28 - 3PM, SAT.
MAY 29 - B:3OAM, MON.
MAY31 -B:3OAM Fine anti-
que furniture, china, glass,
primitives, Fraktur, folk art,
textiles, prints & paintings.
Horst Auction Center, 50
Durlaoh Rd., Ephrata,
Land. Co., Pa. (rt. 322
West of Ephrata). Horst
Aucts.

SAT. MAY 29 - SAM Anti-
ques & collectibles, guns,
1980 Ford Ranger F350
pipckup truck, tools &

related items, household
items. Pillow, Pa. Along Rt.
225, behind the Pillow Gen-
eral Store. Mr. & Mrs. W.B.
Hannum. Dockey, Dockey-
Romberbger & Deppen,
aucts.

SAT. MAY 29 - 9AM, Fine
Diamond Jewelry, Oriental
Rugs, Clocks, Antique &

Modern Furniture,
Appliances, Household,
Antiques, Glassware, Col-
lectibles & Paintings.
Located 15 Vine St., Dan-
ville, Pa Seller, Cordelia Y.
Schroedel. George J. Hen-
ry & George R. Henry,
Aucts.
SAT. MAY 29 - 9AM Real
estate. 429 River Road,
Martic Twp„ Lane. Co., Pa.
ByAmos Erb Estate. Roy &

Eric Probst, auct.

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF REAL ESTATE, ORIENTAL RUGS, ANTIQUES,

COLLECTIBLES & HOUSEHOLD ITEMS
SATURDAY, MAY 15 9:oo a.m.

Sale held at Juniata Markets, at the blinking lights, Jet. of
Rts. 75 & old 22,1 mi. north of Port Royal, Pa. Juniata Co.

Real Estate - selling at 12:00noon * Oriental Rugs - selling approx.
12:30 P.M.

ORIENTAL RUGS: room size rug, B’lo”xir9”, beige backround,
rcds/blues, 13” border; Irianian Carpet Co., rug 239”x148”, cream back-
round, blucs/rusts/reds, 10” border; small rug 3’23”x3’3”, red backround,
reds/blues, 9” border; ALL IN EXCELLENT CONDITION.

ANTIQUES and COLLECTIBLES
Empire, pine cupboard, 2 drawers over 2 doors, turned columns, O.G.

style feet; Empire chest of drawers, pinned, old dove tailed, full columns
w/tumed feet; 5 pc. mahogany bedroom suite w/finials; turned spindle
bed w/matching dresser; solid oak armoire; Jacob Bloom Co., cedar chest
w/brace back; oak bookcase; Minnesota, treadle sewing machine w/metal
sheep head drawer handles; 6 drawer spool cabinet w/slant lid desk lop:
pine crust stand w/tumed pedestal; end table w/leather inlay; cane seat
and back rocker; ladder back, rush seat chair; one-half spindle back plank
bottom chair; pressed and spindle back oak rocker; ladder back chair; 3
drawer pine chest; pine blanket chest, dove tailed; solid oak, sectional
bookcase; Ig. gilded frame wall mirror; 2 tapestry pictures; asst, pictures
& frames, inch picture of Mifflin-Miffiinlown, 1909 and picture of M:C-
flin baseball team; (2) child’s spindle back chairs; canes; old clothing; hat
box, Slh Ave., N.Y.; 2 sq. trunks; old Bible; wash boiler; solid brass andi-
rons; brass bucket; copperkettle; fireplace tools; assorted hand carved and
hand painted birds, include (4) by Stu Gilson, (well known local art
carver): hand carved knick knacks of animals and birds; (2)pr. of Sterling
salt & pepper shakers; 4 pc. Sterling flatware include cakeknife, tomato
server, sauce ladle and nut spoon; asst, sizes of Sterling compotes and
bowls; Sterling water pitcher; Wm. Rogers, coffee pot; Poole, silver tray;
Gorham silver bowls; Wm. Rogers silverware, service for 6; walnut,
silverware chest; Fosteria candle slicks; cut and lead glass dishes incl.
bowls, oval dishes, relish and celery trays, nut and candy dishes; glass jel-
ly jar w/lid; (6) Haviland Limoges plates & platter; Prussia china plates;
Picard china tray 464; German, Austrian and Bavarian, hand painted chi-
na; 3 mold frosted pitcher; 6 pc. water set; collection ofcups and saucers,
bone and fine china; pattern glass compotes, open and covered; 87 pc. set
of Noritake china, Rosemary pattern, 7/12/29 pat.; 66 pc set of Johnson
Bros., china, Indies pattern; Johnson Bros., Rose Chintz pattern dishes; 90
pc. set ofBlueband, Fastlich china, Panama; Wedgewood, hand painted
plate, Ethuria, England; Wedgewood, pitcher; blue/white Staffordshire
pitcher; 6 pc. childs, china tea set; collection of pitchers in china and pat-
tern glass; sm. pewter pitcher; 12blue hand blown juiceglasses; stemware
w/etching in sets of 8,10 & 12; English, bone china vase w/applied roses;
majolica dish w/handle; piggy bank; (12) Goebel angel bells, W. Ger-
many; Treasury House, cherry shelf clock w/chimes, side spindles &

finials (repro); brass candlesticks; scv. hand bells, 2/brass; solid brass,
fish, bookends; marble books ends; NOTE: This is only a partial listing of
fine china, cut, lead and pressed glass, (most in excellent condition).

TERMS; CASH OR GOOD CHECK. NO OUT OF STATE
CHECKS. PHOTO I.D. Required for Bidder’s No.

JANE A. GOSHEN, Owner
Juniata Valley Bank, P.O.A.
Clyde R. Bomgardner, Atty.

Long's Auction Service Ph. 717-527-2405 or 4458
AUOOI7O2L

Not Responsible Fen 1 Accidents -

Lunch Stands and Fanners Market Open
Sale Held in Building, But Please Bring Your Own Chairs

PUBLIC AUCTION
FARM EQUIPMENT

SAT., MAY 15, 1993
10 A.M.

LOC: 136Pine Bank Rd., Flemington, N.J.,
RT. 22to Whitehouse Station, take 523 S. to
Readington Rd., go left, approx. 1 mi., R
onto Roosevelt, L onto Pine Bank.
TRACTORS; 76 JD 44300 CAH GUAD, 68
ID4020 D. 49 JR.59 JD 520,25 DMT. Ferg.
35.
JD EQUIP: 45 6’ Blade, 78 8’ Blade, 3500
W. Generator, 3800 chopper 1000RPM long
tongue, Haylage Head, 1008 Mower 1000
RPM, Cat 2 quick hitch, 2500 418 semi
mount, 13* BW Disc, 925 10’ roller Harrow,
#5 Mower MT.. 670rake w/dolly, 224 TBaler
w/30 Hyd. kicker-bale track, 530 Round Bal-
er, 840 BaleProcessor, 40’ mower elevator, 82
8’ snow plow, 7 ton grasshopper 365 bushel
w/gooseneck. 68 500 A Backhoe w/12/24
bucket
EQUIP: Clark fork lift Smith 160 CRM air
compressor, York 6’ rake, York 5’ rake, 2 200
gallon saddle tanks w/turbopump. Bear Frame
Alignment machine complete, Dan HouserF8
Post Hole digger 24”, Haylage head, Woods
M 5 5’ Mower, Woods DBO GRM mower, 2
row com cultivator, NH 460 Haybine 4 21’
Bale King, 40’ little gait w/wheels, 2 200
Bushel Kill Bros., 4 horse walker.
TRUCKS: 75 Mercedes flat dump, 78 CMC
6500 flat bed. 82 CMC 3500 Rollback
(loaded), Electric truck, 79 GMC Astro 8V92
475 HP. 13 spd. w/38,000 lb. rear.

Sale By Order Of
P.J. WALLENDJACK

TERMS: OUT OF STATE BUYERS
Guaranteed funds or current Bank letter of
credit stating amount you can spend up to
on May 15, 1993. Payment in full day of
sale.

Elwood G. Heller & Son
Robert E. Heller Auctioneer

908-236-2195

PUBLIC ANTIQUE AUCTION
Saturday, May 15, 1993

(:00 AM
portin'*Annvllle Auction GoMory, It E. Moln Stroot, Annvlllo, Pa.
17003 route* 422 A *34.

Content* ofan 18th century log house which houaed an extanalv*
collactlon of tool* and cobbler's chop Archltadural alomant* from
ZionLutheran Church ofLebanon, Pa circa 1845.Pina brat* Chanda-
liar from CarnegieLbrary of Lebanon Valley College. Congtlgnment*
of local etfale* Including pattern glace; china; furniture and related
decorative Item* and oriental ruga. Moat of thaae Item* are ahop or
houco ready - nice Interacting and wide spectrum of approx. 600 lota.

Preview • Friday, May 14thfrom 400pmto 800 pm. Saturday. May
15th from 800 am to 800 am. Sal* 800 AM.

Bidder* ahould personally Inspect item* to determine condition,
origin; age. All name arecold "a* Is*. An sales are final.

Furniture • Grained flour cheat; hooded cradle; 2 drawer 2 door
bucket bench;fin* decorated child's slad; 3 reed organa,(from original
Zion Lutheran Church parish, Lebanon);fine raised oak panelingfrom
Zion Lutheran Church, circa 1840's; heavy oak doors; round oak
•mansion table; oak pedestal table; oak cheats of drawers; waste-
lands; marble top bureau; marble top wasteland; 3 pc. wicker porch
set; brass bed; 4 drawer spool desk; butter chum on stand; early
chimney cupboard: set of6 half spindle arrcwback chairs; wicker table;
mule ear Windsor side chairs; early wooden elder preaa; unusual
Victorian resting sofa; wall A mantle clocks; gold leal mirror; dough
tray.

Tool* and Iron Fine collodion of early 18th A 19th century tools
Indudmg a line brace dated *1810*; 18th century griddle; 18th century
kanle; collection of early molding pianas by EW A Comp, Butler A Co,
Phlla.; union ladory; scare widget; aeveral nice broad axes; scarce
min. bow saw; Moravian lock; brass spring seal**; beam scales;
cooper S pain**; scarce dgar mold press; 3 straw cuttars (York); 3
grain cradles; Bns round Kenwood butcher stove; com sheller; Iron
trammels: parade torches; fish gigs; butcher ladle; draw knives; speke
shaves; wooden barrels; bracket lamps; rifle.

Glass A China Fine "Gone with the wind lamp'; large Shenlektar
stoneware jug, blue stoneware crocks; 7 pc. water sal; cut glass;
Gaudy Walsh strawberry plate; lots ofchina transferplates; locomotive
shaving mug; stick spatter C/S; min C/S; pink and copper lustre; very
line early pink lustre creamware jug with embossed figures; Norllak*
set of dishes with gdd band; kits of pattern glass, Nippon T sets;
Lulled'* SP cough drop cottage; ruby block sugar A creamer; Imperial
candlewlck glass; marlgdd carnival glass water set; covered sugar;
barryset;VasallnaClaik teaberry gum change tray: Roseville Wisteria
vase with labels; pink sower sugar bowl; feather C/S; Ironstone china:
Havllandpcs ; sponge spaltar C/S; ‘Link* crock; Rockingham pitcher;
Frosted lion sugar bowl; Fry opalescent cup; Planters peanut jar; old
Ruby walarfoldstemware.

Miac: Red tote gooseneck coffee pot; tole milt warmer; tin flat lamp
A stand: line wooden wash machinefrom Lebanon, Pa.; line Western
electric |r. child* stove with cooking utensils: black stuffed 'Aunt
Jemima" doH; 2 coverlets; wooden measures; wall dock; old wooden
organ pipes; kerosene lamps; line china fashion doH; beaded bags; tin
signs; sllveiplata; walnut pldure frames; calipers; Bns gray Majestic
cook stove, spinning wheel; Annvllle post cards; Interesting collection
of early showmaker lasts A tools; dd Coke machine.

Oriental rugs; Nice Sarouk small throw rug; several saml antique
tribal rugs; lull figured throw rug; Kilim rugs, Turkish Kazazsk (Rugs at
130 PM)

A premium ol 10% will be applied to all property told to be paid by
the buyer as part ot the purchase price.

Food available
Caeh, Master Card, Visa, No out ol elate checks unless prior

approvsl has bean made with Forma's.

layFORTNA’S m
Aiiimlli Alii linn < n f > Cillery HHI

18 E. IMn Stool, AnnviHo, PA 17003
Phono: 717-867-4451 Fox: 717-867-5265

Michaol R. Fortna, CAL AucHonaer Lie No. 001711-L
Kenneth a Fe«an. suction mar.

fJdMMIiML SSfAfE
FARM EQUIPMENT, TOOLS
4.4 ACRES (MIL) FARMETTE
Thurs., May 27, 1993

4:30 P.M.
Located at HCR 67 Box 92, Mifflin,

PA. Take Route #35 South from Mifflin
Through Walnut then about 3.5 miles
South on Route #35 to Sale.

12x6S - 2 Bedroom Shultz Mobile Home in
good repair.

32x366 Poultry House in goodrepair cur-
rently being used as butcher shop, workshop
and storage.

Well and on-site septic systems. Ideal for
poultry, swine or veal production.

Property is well maintained and in good
repair. To inspect property call 717-436-8453
or 717-367-1880.

Terms: 10% down day of sale - Balance
45 days. Real Estate to be offered at 6:00
P.M.

List of other items to follow.
Terma by:
WARREN A.
KESSLER, SR.

Attorney: Michael Johnston
Auctioneers: 2897-L
Harold “Abe” Shaffner
717-653-5689
Mark Dlffenderfer
717-367-1880

i PUBLIC AUCTION i
J Antiques, Tools, Furniture, |I Paper Wagon, Cart,
| Two Seater Surreys Etc..
! for Neal Hess
I Friday. May 14, at 5:oo p.m.
■ Location: from Bernville take 183
£ North to Summer Mtn. Road (first road
I on left N. of Trautman's IGA) turn left
g 1.5 mile to Speicher Road, turn left 1
I mile to sale on left. Watch for signs.
| Surreys
| 1-by Mifflinburg Buggy Co.; 1-by PTIE

*Cart Co.
Tools and Butchering Equipment

I 5 picks; whet stones; large anvil with
| chisels; 4 scythes; 6 meat saws; several
| handsaws: old funnels: machete: many
H hammers; nail kegs; chisels; wedges; adz;
| hand plane; German dangles; Braces and
I bits: crosscut saws (3-2man & 1-lman);
g lots of iron hooks and pokers; butchering
I stretchers; many, many old hand tools; 2
u screw jacks; hog chains; marble top workP table; wooden step & extension ladders;
x 12digging irons; many old shovels, rakes,
8 garden tools, corn choppers, axes; iron
| plant hangers; lawn roller; old bag
2 wagons: 2 wheel-barrows; 10' butchering
I tripod; old chain.
v Antiques and collectibles
P Small red goat wagon with wooden
| spoke wheels (not perfect); old 2' she-
ll pherd girl lawn statue; wood cigar boxes;
ft antique hardware; many old wood boxes
ft with hinged lids; old door hardware and
■ knobs; old Union campstove; a lot of
g advertising yard sticks and nail aporns; tin
I match boxes; old PA license plates; ball
v bats; old glass ash trays; old iron orna-
I ments; kitchen utensils; dishes; bird bath;
■ wooden benches; wood kindling boxes;
ft old wooden cobblers box; wrought iron
ft lawn furniture; milk can; large old doll
| house; old wood harness racks; old rug
P beaters; lunch boxes; old lawn ornaments;
| cast iron boot jack; lawn chairs; lawn
P tables; glasses; wicker saddle rack; 3 iron
11 hog troughs; plank bottom rocker; plank
a bottom chair; cane bottom chair; rush bot-
■ tom chair; old needle point upholstered

j C wooden rocker; 2 old upholstered chairs: 4
Ift single beds; old wood framed mirror; old
u wood box; 2 old steel wheeled carts; and
P many other items too numerous to
X mention.

. ft Bernville Bank Stocks to be offered.
Ift AUCTIONEER IS NOT RESPONSIBLE
ft , FOR ACCIDENTS,
ft —Lunch Served—-
u TERMS: Cash or PA Approved Check
P Auctioneers:

«Les Longenecker (AU-002975-L)
Tom Longenecker (AU-002127-L)

!(215) 488-6575
“CONTACT US FOR

YOUR NEXT AUCTION”


